ALL DAY LITTLE ENGLISH £15.95

A CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE, STREAKY BACON, FRIED FREE-RANGE EGG, MUSHROOM, BAKED BEANS & GRILLED TOMATO
ADD ASLICE OF TOASTED BLOOMER WITH BUTTER £1.50

ADD EXTRATWO BACON RASHERS OR A SAUSAGE £2.50

ADD AHASHBROWN £1.50

ALL DAY FULL ENGLISH £18.95

TWO CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES, TWO RASHERS OF STREAKY BACON, TWO FRIED FREE-RANGE EGGS, MUSHROOM, BAKED BEANS, GRILLED TOMATO
ADD TWO SLICES OF TOASTED BLOOMER WITHBUTTER £2.00

ADD EXTRATWO BACON RASHERS OR A SAUSAGE £2.50

ADD A HASHBROWN £1.50

EGGS BENNY (V) FROM £10.95

TWO FRIED FREE-RANGE EGGS, ON AN OPEN TOASTED MUFFIN WITH SILKY HOLLANDAISE SAUCE & CHIVES
WITH CRISPY BACON OR SLICED HAM £12.50 WITH SMOKED SALMON £13.50

ADD AVOCADO £2.50

ADD A HASH BROWN OR AN EXTRA EGG £1.50

SMASHED AVOCADO & EGGS (V) (H) £11.95

SMASHED AVOCADO, TWO EGGS - YOURWAY TOPPED WITHTOASTED SEEDS, CHIVES AND A WEDGE OF LEMON ON A SLICE OF TOASTED BLOOMER
VEGAN: SWAP EGGS FOR VEGAN CHEESE (VE) +£1.00

ADD CHARGRILLED CHICKEN (H) £3.50

ADD CRISPY BACON £2.50

ADD AN EXTRA EGG OR A HASH BROWN £1.50

TOPPED GOLDEN WAFFLES (V) (H) £12.95

GOLDEN WAFFLES, DUSTED WITH POWDERED SUGAR, TOPPED WITH MINT
CHOOSE: GREEKYOGURT & BLUEBERRY COMPOTE OR NUTELLA & WHIPPED CREAM
ADD BACON OR AVOCADO £2.50

HAND CRAFTED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN & WAFFLES (H) £17.95

CRISPY & TENDER BUTTERMILK CHICKEN IN A GOLDEN WAFFLE SANDWICH, DRIZZLED WITH MAPLE SYRUP & DUSTED WITH POWDERED SUGAR
ADD CRISPY BACON £2.50

ADD EGG OR EXTRA MAPLE SYRYP £1.50

BREAKFAST BUN £9.95
CHOOSE CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE OR STREAKY BACON IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH BUTTER

YOGURT & GRANOLA BOWL (V) (H) £11.75
GREEK STYLE YOGURT, TOPPED WITH CRUNCHY GRANOLA, BLUEBERRY COMPOTE & MAPLE SYRYP

UNDER 8'S PLATES £7.99
TOASTED MUFFIN BASE, BUTTERED AND TOPPED WITH
CHOOSE BEANS OR SCRAMBLED EGG

SMOOTHIES (VE) (V) £8.00 SWAP TO PLANT BASED MILK +£0.60
PASSION SHOOT PASSIONFRUIT, PINEAPPLE & MANGO BLITZED IN ICE AND APPLE JUICE
GREEN REVIVER SPINACH PINEAPPLE, MANGO, APPLE & LEMONGRASS BLITZED IN ICE AND APPLE JUICE

DIETARY INFORMATION

OUR FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN FOOD AREAS WHERE CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR AND OUR MENU DESCRPTION DOES NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, ALLERGIES OR
INTOLERNACES, OR YOU REQUIRE ALLERGN INFORMATION, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING.

(V) = VEGATARIAN

(VE)=VEGAN

(H) = HALAL

(NGC) = NON GLUTEN CONTAINING




PUB CLASSICS AVAILABLE FROM 11AM

PIZZA

ITALIAN BASE, RICH TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA TOPPED WITH BASIL OIL DRESSED ROCKET
MARGHERITA (V) (H) £15.95

PEPPERONI £18.95

MEAT FEAST CRISPY BACON, PEPPERONI & CHARGRILLED CHICKEN £22.95

BBQ CHICKEN CHARGRILLED CHICKEN, BBQ SAUCE & CRISPY ONIONS £18.95

VEGAN MARGHERITA SWAP FOR VEGAN CHEESE (VE) 15.75

ADD EXTRA BACON OR PEPPERONI OR CHICKEN OR EXTRA CHEESE £2.50

CLASSIC PUB BURGERS £19.95
BURGERS ARE TOPPED WITH MELTED MATURE CHEDDAR, LETTUCE, FRESHTOMATO, RED ONION, KETCHUP & MAYO IN A BRIOCHE BUN SERVED WITH CHIPS
& HOUSE SLAW. CHOOSE FROM:
- TWO SMASHED BARLING BEEF PATTIES
- TENDER BUTTERMILK CHICKEN (H)
- BEYOND MEAT VEGAN PATTY, VEGAN CHEESE, SLAW & MAYO (VE)
ADD CRISPY BACON £2.50
ADD AN EGG OR AHASHBROWN £1.50

HAND CRAFTED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN STRIPS SERVED WITH CHIPS & HOUSE SLAW (H)
4 TENDERS £18.50
8TENDERS £22.95

DELUXE FISH FINGER SANDWICH (V) £15.75

GOLDEN CHUNKY FISH FINGERS, SHREDDED LETTUCE TOPPED WITH TARTARE SAUCE AND AWEDGE OF LEMON INWHITE BUTTERED BLOOMER ORWRAP
SERVED WITH HOUSE SLAW

ADD CHIPS ORTWO HASH BROWNS £2.50

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (H) £14.95

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS, LETTUCE, CROUTONS, SHAVED PARMESAN, CAESAR DRESSING
ADD EXTRA CHICKEN £3.50

ADD CRISPY BACON RASHERS ON THE TOP AND CHIPS £5.00

MAC N’ CHEESE (V) (H) £14.00
ADD CHARGRILLED CHICKEN £3.50
ADD CRISPY BACON AND EXTRA CHEESE £5.00

NACHOS (V) (H) £10.95
TORTILLA CHIPS TOPPED WITH CHEESE SAUCE, SALSA, SOUR CREAM, SMASHED AVOCADO AND JALAPENOS
ADD CHARGRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS £3.50

ADD CRISPY BACON AND EXTRA MELTED CHEESE £5.00

ALLSIDES £5.00
BOWL OF CHIPS, SWEET POTATO FRIES, A HASH BROWN STACK (3), CHEESY ROSEMARY FOCACCIA, GARLIC & ROSEMARY FOCIACCIA, DRESSED SIDE SALAD

UNDER 8'S PLATES - ALL SERVED WITH MINI CUCUMBER STICKS £7.99
BURGER & CHIPS - SMASHED BEEF PATTY IN A BRIOCHE BUN, SERVED WTH CHIPS
SAUSAGE & CHIPS - CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE SERVED WTH CHIPS

MINIMAC ‘"N"CHEESE — MACARONI IN CHEESE SAUCE

DIETARY INFORMATION

OUR FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN FOOD AREAS WHERE CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR AND OUR MENU DESCRPTION DOES NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, ALLERGIES OR
INTOLERNACES, OR YOU REQUIRE ALLERGN INFORMATION, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING.

(V) = VEGATARIAN

(VE)=VEGAN

(H) = HALAL

(NGC) = NON GLUTEN CONTAINING




DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

ESTRELLA 4.6%

PORETTI 4.8%

CARLSBERG 3.4%

MEANTIME IPA

SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 4.5%

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

GUINESS 558m

BIRRA MORETTI 330ML
PERONI 330ml

PERONI GF 330ml
PERONI 0% 330m]

WINES BY THE GLASS

175ml MEDIUM

IL MOLO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
IL MOLO PINOT GRIGIO WHITE
IL MOLO MERLOT

WEST COAST SWING ZINFANDEL

BASEDOWS BARROSSA SHIRAZ
FRUNZA PINOT NOIR RED
LANYA MERLOT 175ML

LANYA SAUVIGNON BLANC, US

£9.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.20

£11.20
£11.20
£11.20
£11.20
£12.00
£11.70
£11.20
£11.20

HUNTAWAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, NZ  £11.70

TOSTIPROSECCO 125ML

£10. 05

PINT - £8.25
PINT - £8.25
PINT - £7.50
PINT - £8.00
PINT - £8.00

HALF PINT - £5.75
HALF PINT - £5.75
HALF PINT - £5.60
HALF PINT - £5.70
HALF PINT - £5.70

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME sooml
KOPPERBERG MIXED FRUITS sooml
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 0% sooml
KOPPERBERG MIXED FRUITS 0% soom!

125ML SMALL IL MOLO WINES ARE ALSO AVAILIABLE £9.20

WINES BY THE BOTTLE
750ML
IL MOLO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
IL MOLO PINOT GRIGIO WHITE
IL MOLO MERLOT

WEST COAST SWING ZINFANDEL
BASEDOWS BARROSSA SHIRAZ

FRUNZA PINOT NOIR RED
LANYA MERLOT 175ML

LANYA SAUVIGNON BLANC, US

£39.50

£39.50

£39.50
£39.20
£43.50
£39.50
£39.50
£39.50

250oml LARGE
IL MOLO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
IL MOLO PINOT GRIGIO WHITE
IL MOLO MERLOT
WEST COAST SWING ZINFANDEL
BASEDOWS BARROSSA SHIRAZ
FRUNZA PINOT NOIR RED
LANYA MERLOT
LANYA SAUVIGNON BLANC, US
HUNTAWAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, NZ
TOSTIPROCESSO ROSE

750ML

TOSTIPROSECCO

TOSTIPROSECCO ROSE

CLIFFORD QUAY SAUVIGNON, NZ
HUNTAWAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, NZ
CHAMPAGNE

GOBILLARD BRUT

MOET & CHANDON BRUT

VERVE CLIQUE BRUT

LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE

£12.70
£12.70
£12.70
£12.70
£12.70
£13.20
£12.70
£12.70
£13.70
£10.55

£4,2.00
£44.00
£68.00
£43.50

£90.00
£120.00
£115.00
£150.00

£8.50
£8.50
£8.25
£8.25

OUR FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN FOOD AREAS WHERE CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR AND OUR MENU DESCRPTION DOES NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, ALLERGIES OR
INTOLERNACES, OR YOU REQUIRE ALLERGN INFORMATION, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING.

(V) = VEGATARIAN

(VE)=VEGAN

(H) = HALAL

(NGC) = NON GLUTEN CONTAINING

DIETARY INFORMATION




STANDARD SPIRITS (25ml) £5.55

VODKA: SMIRNOFF, ABSOLUT

GIN: GORDANS, WHITLEY NEIL, BEEFEATER, SLINGSBY LONDON DRY

RUM: BACARDI, CAPTAIN MORGANS, DEAD MANS FINGERS

WHISKEY: BELLS, JACK DANIELS, FAMOUS GROUSE, JAMESONS, BULLIET

TEQUILA: SIERRA, TEQUILA ROSE

LIQUERS: TIA MARIA, APEROL, BAILEYS, ST GERMAIN, DISARONNO, MALIBU, SOUTHERN COMFORT, KAHULA, SAMBUCA, ARCHERS,
JAGERMEISTER

SPIRITS (25ml) £6.75
GIN: BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, SLINGSBY RHUBARB

PREMIUM SPIRITS (25ml) £9.00

VODKA: AUVODKA, GREY GOOSE

GIN: HENDRICKS

RUM: KRAKEN

WHISKEY: BLACK LABEL, WOODFORD RERSERVE, GLENFIDDICH
COGNAC: COURVOISIER

SOFT DRINKS 330m!
COKE £3.25 ORANGE JUICE £3.25 FEVER-TREE TONIC's 200ml £3.25
DIET COKE £3.25 APPLE JUICE £3.25 RED BULL 250ml £3.25
COKE ZERO £3.25 CRANBERRY JUICE £3.25 APPLETISER 275m| £3.25
FANTA orange £3.25 PINEAPPLE JUICE £3.25 J20 APPLE & MANGO 275ml £3.25
SPRITE £3.25 TOMATO JUICE £3.25 J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY 275m| £3.25
SODAWATER £1.50 J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT 275ml £3.25
CORDIAL ELDERFLOWER £2.50 LIME OR BLACKCURRANT 275ml £1.50

HOT DRINKS  PLEASE ASKIF ICED IS PREFFERRED

AMERICANO £4.25 CAPPUCCINO £4.50 ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA £3.50
ESPRESSO £3.35 LATTE £4.50 FLAVOURED TEA £3.50
MOCHA £5.00 MATCHA £5.50 CHAILATTE £5.50
HOT CHOCOLATE £4.50 FLAT WHITE £4.50 DIRTY CHAILATTE £6.50

SMOQOTHIES (v)(vE)(H) £8.50

PASSION SHOQOT PASHION FRUIT, PINEAPPLE & MANGO BLITZED INICE AND APPLE JUICE

GREEN REVIVER SPINACH PINEAPPLE, MANGO, APPLE & LEMONGRASS BLITZED IN ICE AND APPLE JUICE
SWAP TO COCONUT OR OAT MILK + £0.60

DIETARY INFORMATION

OUR FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN FOOD AREAS WHERE CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR AND OUR MENU DESCRPTION DOES NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, ALLERGIES OR
INTOLERNACES, OR YOU REQUIRE ALLERGN INFORMATION, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING.

(V) = VEGATARIAN

(VE)=VEGAN

(H) = HALAL

(NGC) = NON GLUTEN CONTAINING




APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA WATER & SLICED ORANGE

APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA WATER & SLICED ORANGE

ESPRESSO, KALUHA, VODKA & VANILLA SYRYP

ESPRESSO MARTINI

ESPRESSO, KALUHA, VODKA & VANILLA SYRYP

MOJITO

BACARDI WHITE RUM, VANILLA SYRYP, LIME JUICE, MINT
LEAVES & SODA WATER

PEACHSTAR MARTINI

ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA PEACH SCHNAPPS, VANILLA
SYRYP, PEACH PUREE, LIME JIUCE & PROSECCO

MIMOSA

PROSECCO WITH ORANGE JUICE

Signature mocktails £8.50

CRANBERRY FlzZ

BERRY JUICE TOPPED WITH SPARKLING SODA WATER
AND SQUEEZE OF LIME

VIRGIN MOJITO

FRESH MINT & ZESTY LIME MUDDLED SERVED OVER SODA
&ICE

PINEAPPLE AND LIME COOLER

TROPICAL PINEAPPLE JUICE BALANCED WITH FRESH
LIME & SODA

DIETARY INFORMATION

OUR FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN FOOD AREAS WHERE CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR AND OUR MENU DESCRPTION DOES NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, ALLERGIES OR
INTOLERNACES, OR YOU REQUIRE ALLERGN INFORMATION, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING.

(V) = VEGATARIAN

(VE)=VEGAN

(H) = HALAL

(NGC) = NON GLUTEN CONTAINING




