

The **NAVIGATOR** 
Pub & Dining

ALL DAY LITTLE ENGLISH £15.95

A CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE, STREAKY BACON, FRIED FREE-RANGE EGG, MUSHROOM, BAKED BEANS & GRILLED TOMATO

ADD A SLICE OF TOASTED BLOOMER WITH BUTTER £1.50

ADD EXTRA TWO BACON RASHERS OR A SAUSAGE £2.50

ADD A HASH BROWN £1.50

ALL DAY FULL ENGLISH £18.95

TWO CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES, TWO RASHERS OF STREAKY BACON, TWO FRIED FREE-RANGE EGGS, MUSHROOM, BAKED BEANS, GRILLED TOMATO

ADD TWO SLICES OF TOASTED BLOOMER WITH BUTTER £2.00

ADD EXTRA TWO BACON RASHERS OR A SAUSAGE £2.50

ADD A HASH BROWN £1.50

EGGS BENNY (V) FROM £10.95

TWO FRIED FREE-RANGE EGGS, ON AN OPEN TOASTED MUFFIN WITH SILKY HOLLANDAISE SAUCE & CHIVES

WITH CRISPY BACON OR SLICED HAM £12.50 WITH SMOKED SALMON £13.50

ADD AVOCADO £2.50

ADD A HASH BROWN OR AN EXTRA EGG £1.50

SMASHED AVOCADO & EGGS (V) (H) £11.95

SMASHED AVOCADO, TWO EGGS - YOURWAY TOPPED WITH TOASTED SEEDS, CHIVES AND A WEDGE OF LEMON ON A SLICE OF TOASTED BLOOMER

VEGAN: SWAP EGGS FOR VEGAN CHEESE (VE) +£1.00

ADD CHARGRILLED CHICKEN (H) £3.50

ADD CRISPY BACON £2.50

ADD AN EXTRA EGG OR A HASH BROWN £1.50

TOPPED GOLDEN WAFFLES (V) (H) £12.95

GOLDEN WAFFLES, DUSTED WITH POWDERED SUGAR, TOPPED WITH MINT

CHOOSE: GREEK YOGURT & BLUEBERRY COMPOTE OR NUTELLA & WHIPPED CREAM

ADD BACON OR AVOCADO £2.50

HAND CRAFTED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN & WAFFLES (H) £17.95

CRISPY & TENDER BUTTERMILK CHICKEN IN A GOLDEN WAFFLE SANDWICH, DRIZZLED WITH MAPLE SYRUP & DUSTED WITH POWDERED SUGAR

ADD CRISPY BACON £2.50

ADD EGG OR EXTRA MAPLE SYRUP £1.50

BREAKFAST BUN £9.95

CHOOSE CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE OR STREAKY BACON IN A BRIOCHE BUN WITH BUTTER

YOGURT & GRANOLA BOWL (V) (H) £11.75

GREEK STYLE YOGURT, TOPPED WITH CRUNCHY GRANOLA, BLUEBERRY COMPOTE & MAPLE SYRUP

UNDER 8'S PLATES £7.99

TOASTED MUFFIN BASE, BUTTERED AND TOPPED WITH

CHOOSE BEANS OR SCRAMBLED EGG

SMOOTHIES (VE) (V) £8.00 SWAP TO PLANT BASED MILK +£0.60

PASSION SHOOT PASSIONFRUIT, PINEAPPLE & MANGO BLITZED IN ICE AND APPLE JUICE

GREEN REVIVER SPINACH PINEAPPLE, MANGO, APPLE & LEMONGRASS BLITZED IN ICE AND APPLE JUICE

DIETARY INFORMATION

OUR FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN FOOD AREAS WHERE CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR AND OUR MENU DESCRIPTION DOES NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, OR YOU REQUIRE ALLERGEN INFORMATION, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING.

(V) = VEGETARIAN

(VE) = VEGAN

(H) = HALAL

(NGC) = NON GLUTEN CONTAINING

The **NAVIGATOR** 
Pub & Dining

PUB CLASSICS AVAILABLE FROM 11AM

PIZZA

ITALIAN BASE, RICH TOMATO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA TOPPED WITH BASIL OIL DRESSED ROCKET

MARGHERITA (V) (H) **£15.95**

PEPPERONI **£18.95**

MEAT FEAST CRISPY BACON, PEPPERONI & CHARGRILLED CHICKEN **£22.95**

BBQ CHICKEN CHARGRILLED CHICKEN, BBQ SAUCE & CRISPY ONIONS **£18.95**

VEGAN MARGHERITA SWAP FOR VEGAN CHEESE (VE) **15.75**

ADD EXTRA BACON OR PEPPERONI OR CHICKEN OR EXTRA CHEESE **£2.50**

CLASSIC PUB BURGERS £19.95

BURGERS ARE TOPPED WITH MELTED MATURE CHEDDAR, LETTUCE, FRESH TOMATO, RED ONION, KETCHUP & MAYO IN A BRIOCHE BUN SERVED WITH CHIPS & HOUSE SLAW. CHOOSE FROM:

- TWO SMASHED BARLING BEEF PATTIES
- TENDER BUTTERMILK CHICKEN (H)
- BEYOND MEAT VEGAN PATTY, VEGAN CHEESE, SLAW & MAYO (VE)

ADD CRISPY BACON **£2.50**

ADD AN EGG OR A HASH BROWN **£1.50**

HAND CRAFTED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN STRIPS SERVED WITH CHIPS & HOUSE SLAW (H)

4 TENDERS **£18.50**

8 TENDERS **£22.95**

DELUXE FISH FINGER SANDWICH (V) £15.75

GOLDEN CHUNKY FISH FINGERS, SHREDDED LETTUCE TOPPED WITH TARTARE SAUCE AND A WEDGE OF LEMON IN WHITE BUTTERED BLOOMER OR WRAP SERVED WITH HOUSE SLAW

ADD CHIPS OR TWO HASH BROWNS **£2.50**

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (H) £14.95

CHARGRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS, LETTUCE, CROUTONS, SHAVED PARMESAN, CAESAR DRESSING

ADD EXTRA CHICKEN **£3.50**

ADD CRISPY BACON RASHERS ON THE TOP AND CHIPS **£5.00**

MAC 'N' CHEESE (V) (H) £14.00

ADD CHARGRILLED CHICKEN **£3.50**

ADD CRISPY BACON AND EXTRA CHEESE **£5.00**

NACHOS (V) (H) £10.95

TORTILLA CHIPS TOPPED WITH CHEESE SAUCE, SALSA, SOUR CREAM, SMASHED AVOCADO AND JALAPENOS

ADD CHARGRILLED CHICKEN STRIPS **£3.50**

ADD CRISPY BACON AND EXTRA MELTED CHEESE **£5.00**

ALL SIDES £5.00

BOWL OF CHIPS, SWEET POTATO FRIES, A HASH BROWN STACK (3), CHEESY ROSEMARY FOCACCIA, GARLIC & ROSEMARY FOCIACCIA, DRESSED SIDE SALAD

UNDER 8'S PLATES - ALL SERVED WITH MINI CUCUMBER STICKS £7.99

BURGER & CHIPS - SMASHED BEEF PATTY IN A BRIOCHE BUN, SERVED WITH CHIPS

SAUSAGE & CHIPS - CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE SERVED WITH CHIPS

MINI MAC 'N' CHEESE - MACARONI IN CHEESE SAUCE

DIETARY INFORMATION

OUR FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN FOOD AREAS WHERE CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR AND OUR MENU DESCRIPTION DOES NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, OR YOU REQUIRE ALLERGEN INFORMATION, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING.

(V) = VEGETARIAN

(VE) = VEGAN

(H) = HALAL

(NGC) = NON GLUTEN CONTAINING

The NAVIGATOR



Pub & Dining

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

ESTRELLA 4.6%	PINT - £8.25	HALF PINT - £5.75
PORETTI 4.8%	PINT - £8.25	HALF PINT - £5.75
CARLSBERG 3.4%	PINT - £7.50	HALF PINT - £5.60
MEANTIME IPA	PINT - £8.00	HALF PINT - £5.70
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER 4.5%	PINT - £8.00	HALF PINT - £5.70

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

GUINNESS 558ml	£9.00	KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 500ml	£8.50
BIRRA MORETTI 330ML	£7.50	KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUITS 500ml	£8.50
PERONI 330ml	£7.50	KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 0% 500ml	£8.25
PERONI GF 330ml	£7.50	KOPPARBERG MIXED FRUITS 0% 500ml	£8.25
PERONI 0% 330ml	£7.20		

WINES BY THE GLASS

175ml MEDIUM

IL MOLO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	£11.20
IL MOLO PINOT GRIGIO WHITE	£11.20
IL MOLO MERLOT	£11.20
WEST COAST SWING ZINFANDEL	£11.20
BASEDOWS BARROSSA SHIRAZ	£12.00
FRUNZA PINOT NOIR RED	£11.70
LANYA MERLOT 175ML	£11.20
LANYA SAUVIGNON BLANC, US	£11.20
HUNTAWAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, NZ	£11.70
TOSTI PROSECCO 125ML	£10.05

250ml LARGE

IL MOLO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	£12.70
IL MOLO PINOT GRIGIO WHITE	£12.70
IL MOLO MERLOT	£12.70
WEST COAST SWING ZINFANDEL	£12.70
BASEDOWS BARROSSA SHIRAZ	£12.70
FRUNZA PINOT NOIR RED	£13.20
LANYA MERLOT	£12.70
LANYA SAUVIGNON BLANC, US	£12.70
HUNTAWAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, NZ	£13.70
TOSTI PROSECCO ROSE	£10.55

125ML SMALL IL MOLO WINES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE £9.20

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

750ML

IL MOLO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	£39.50
IL MOLO PINOT GRIGIO WHITE	£39.50
IL MOLO MERLOT	£39.50
WEST COAST SWING ZINFANDEL	£39.20
BASEDOWS BARROSSA SHIRAZ	£43.50
FRUNZA PINOT NOIR RED	£39.50
LANYA MERLOT 175ML	£39.50
LANYA SAUVIGNON BLANC, US	£39.50

750ML

TOSTI PROSECCO	£42.00
TOSTI PROSECCO ROSE	£44.00
CLIFFORD QUAY SAUVIGNON, NZ	£68.00
HUNTAWAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, NZ	£43.50
CHAMPAGNE	
GOBILLARD BRUT	£90.00
MOET & CHANDON BRUT	£120.00
VERVE CLIQUE BRUT	£115.00
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE	£150.00

DIETARY INFORMATION

OUR FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN FOOD AREAS WHERE CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR AND OUR MENU DESCRIPTION DOES NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, OR YOU REQUIRE ALLERGEN INFORMATION, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING.

(V) = VEGETARIAN

(VE) = VEGAN

(H) = HALAL

(NGC) = NON GLUTEN CONTAINING

The NAVIGATOR

Pub & Dining

STANDARD SPIRITS (25ml) £5.55

VODKA: SMIRNOFF, ABSOLUT

GIN: GORDANS, WHITLEY NEIL, BEEFEATER, SLINGSBY LONDON DRY

RUM: BACARDI, CAPTAIN MORGANS, DEAD MANS FINGERS

WHISKEY: BELLS, JACK DANIELS, FAMOUS GROUSE, JAMESONS, BULLIET

TEQUILA: SIERRA, TEQUILA ROSE

LIQUERS: TIA MARIA, APEROL, BAILEYS, ST GERMAIN, DISARONNO, MALIBU, SOUTHERN COMFORT, KAHULA, SAMBUCA, ARCHERS, JAGERMEISTER

SPIRITS (25ml) £6.75

GIN: BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, SLINGSBY RHUBARB

PREMIUM SPIRITS (25ml) £9.00

VODKA: AU VODKA, GREY GOOSE

GIN: HENDRICKS

RUM: KRAKEN

WHISKEY: BLACK LABEL, WOODFORD RESERVE, GLENFIDDICH

COGNAC: COURVOISIER

SOFT DRINKS 330ml

COKE	£3.25	ORANGE JUICE	£3.25	FEVER-TREE TONIC's 200ml	£3.25
DIET COKE	£3.25	APPLE JUICE	£3.25	RED BULL 250ml	£3.25
COKE ZERO	£3.25	CRANBERRY JUICE	£3.25	APPLETISER 275ml	£3.25
FANTA orange	£3.25	PINEAPPLE JUICE	£3.25	J2O APPLE & MANGO 275ml	£3.25
SPRITE	£3.25	TOMATO JUICE	£3.25	J2O APPLE & RASPBERRY 275ml	£3.25
SODA WATER	£1.50			J2O ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT 275ml	£3.25
CORDIAL		ELDERFLOWER	£2.50	LIME OR BLACKCURRANT 275ml	£1.50

HOT DRINKS PLEASE ASK IF ICED IS PREFERRED

AMERICANO	£4.25	CAPPUCCINO	£4.50	ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£3.50
ESPRESSO	£3.35	LATTE	£4.50	FLAVOURED TEA	£3.50
MOCHA	£5.00	MATCHA	£5.50	CHAI LATTE	£5.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.50	FLAT WHITE	£4.50	DIRTY CHAI LATTE	£6.50

SMOOTHIES (V) (VE) (H) £8.50

PASSION SHOOT PASHION FRUIT, PINEAPPLE & MANGO BLITZED IN ICE AND APPLE JUICE

GREEN REVIVER SPINACH PINEAPPLE, MANGO, APPLE & LEMONGRASS BLITZED IN ICE AND APPLE JUICE

SWAP TO COCONUT OR OAT MILK + £0.60

DIETARY INFORMATION

OUR FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN FOOD AREAS WHERE CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR AND OUR MENU DESCRIPTION DOES NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, OR YOU REQUIRE ALLERGEN INFORMATION, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING.

(V) = VEGETARIAN

(VE) = VEGAN

(H) = HALAL

(NGC) = NON GLUTEN CONTAINING

The **NAVIGATOR**  **R**
————— Pub & Dining —————

APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA WATER & SLICED ORANGE

APEROL SPRITZ

APEROL, PROSECCO, SODA WATER & SLICED ORANGE
ESPRESSO, KALUHA, VODKA & VANILLA SYRUP

ESPRESSO MARTINI

ESPRESSO, KALUHA, VODKA & VANILLA SYRUP

MOJITO

BACARDI WHITE RUM, VANILLA SYRUP, LIME JUICE, MINT
LEAVES & SODA WATER

PEACHSTAR MARTINI

ABSOLUT VANILLA VODKA PEACH SCHNAPPS, VANILLA
SYRUP, PEACH PUREE, LIME JUICE & PROSECCO

MIMOSA

PROSECCO WITH ORANGE JUICE

Signature mocktails £8.50

CRANBERRY FIZZ

BERRY JUICE TOPPED WITH SPARKLING SODA WATER
AND SQUEEZE OF LIME

VIRGIN MOJITO

FRESH MINT & ZESTY LIME MUDDLED SERVED OVER SODA
& ICE

PINEAPPLE AND LIME COOLER

TROPICAL PINEAPPLE JUICE BALANCED WITH FRESH
LIME & SODA

DIETARY INFORMATION

OUR FOOD & DRINKS ARE PREPARED IN FOOD AREAS WHERE CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR AND OUR MENU DESCRIPTION DOES NOT INCLUDE ALL INGREDIENTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES, OR YOU REQUIRE ALLERGEN INFORMATION, PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING.

(V) = VEGETARIAN

(VE) = VEGAN

(H) = HALAL

(NGC) = NON GLUTEN CONTAINING